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Lars Kvael

Johan Rydberg
Carl-Johan Ryner
Alexander Princis
Lars Brown

Aki Sillman

Marcus Karlsson
Torgny Kjellstrom
Amir El Quachani
Jan Strandberg
Jonas Gustafsson
Simon Junker
Patrik Jonsson
Linda Lundberg
Peter Eriksson

UIf Kristiansson
Marcus | Andersson
Peter Eisenschmidt
Fredrik Tagesson

16 June 2022

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Jbénkdping
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Jonkoéping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Olofstroms BGK

S1

22
24
22
23
23
22
22

27
25
24
28
22
24
24
23
27
24
21
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22
21
21
21
24
22
25
24
23
24
26
21
29

22
21
22
21
23
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21
20
19
24
23
22
21
24

21
20
26
20
24
26
21
22
25
25

S4

23
22
24
27
27
25
22
23
21
23
23
20
22
23
22
24
24
22
26
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19
23
25
20
22
22
20
25
22
23
24
20
23
22
21
23
25
23
24

S6

25
22
22
22
20
21
24
20
23
20
23
20
23
22
23
27
19
25
24

Sida

S7

22
24
23
20
18
24
24
20
20
23
20
25
21
23
23
22
23
23
21

1

154
156
156
157
157
158
158
136
136
159
160
160
160
138
161
161
162
163
164

av

Snitt

22.0
22.3
22.3
22.4
22.4
22.6
22.6
22.7
22.7
22.7
22.9
22.9
22.9
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.1
23.3
23.4
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20 Eirik Seljelid

21 Stefan Viberg

22 Jonathan Rydberg
23 Dan Trulsson

24 Mattias Stahl

25 Karin Olsson

26 Christer Séderlund
27 Magnus Westerberg
28 Rikard Lindqvist
29 Jennifer Géransson
30 Patrik Eliasson

31 Kosti Salonen

32 Rasmus Berggvist
33 Marielle Svensson
34 Per Karlsson

35 Tomas Sennerby
36 Bjorn Dinau

37 Henrik Arvidsson
38 Jimmy Svard

39 Toni Nilsson

40 Roger Svensson
41 Jonathan Lindoff
42 Orjan Johansson
43 Lasse Rasmussen
44 Marcus Carlsson

16 June 2022

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Uppsala BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Tantogardens BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Tyreso BGK
Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstroms BGK

S1

23
27
24
25
25
26
23
23
25
22
23
26
25
23
26
24
21
23
26

26

25
28

S2

26
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25
21
22
21
26
26
25
25
21
25
26
24
22
21
24
28

22
26

24

24
25
25
26
28
22
23
25
22
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25
25
25
23
24
24

S5

23
21
23
24
25

25
22
23
23

25
27
23
29
27
28
21

26
21
24

S6

26
22
20

22

24
23
25
25
24
23
22
21
21
28

26
25
25
26
24

24
24
21

22
21
22
22
24
24
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23
23
26
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24
23
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164
164
141
118
142
95

167
167
167
168
144
169
169
169
169
145
122
147
99

124
124
100
76

80

28

Snitt

23.4
23.4
23.5
23.6
23.7
23.8
23.9
23.9
23.9
24.0
24.0
24.1
24.1
24.1
24.1
24.2
24.4
24.5
24.8
24.8
24.8
25.0
25.3
26.7
28.0



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak Lista
45 Michael Karlsson Olofstroms BGK - - - 28 - 29 - 57 28.5
45 Mikael Karlsson Tyresd BGK - - 28 - 29 - - 57 28.5

16 June 2022 Sida 3 av 3



